2022-23 AP EXAM ADMINISTRATION
AP Exam Fee: $97 per exam
(see office for fee waiver information)

Week 1 Morning 8 a.m. Afternoon 12 p.m.

Monday, May 1 United States Government Chemistry

Tuesday, May 2 Environmental Science Psychology

Wednesday, May 3 English Lit&Comp 12

Thursday, May 4 Human Geography Statistics
MacroEconomics

Friday, May 5 European History
United States History

Week 2 Morning 8 a.m. Afternoon 12 p.m.
Monday, May 8 Calculus AB & BC ]
Tuesday, May 9 English Lang&Comp 11 ]

Wednesday, May 10  Spanish Language and Culture  Biology

Thursday, May 11 Physics 1: Algebra-Based
Friday, May 12

MORE INFORMATION CAN BE FOUND AT:
www.collegeboard.orq (PSAT, SAT, AP)
www.act.orq (ACT)




